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1 STÖGER Johannes (Nr.1) ASF NÖ 100357 Allgemein 43 50 48 48 189 96 92 188 377

2 MARCHHART Roman (Nr.16) ASF NÖ 100234 Allgemein 45 48 50 48 191 96 84 180 371

3 ROTTNER Rudolf (Nr.21) ASF NÖ 100451 Allgemein 41 50 49 50 190 88 92 180 370

4 HOFBAUER Philipp (Nr.32) ASF NÖ 100090 Allgemein 46 47 50 48 191 100 76 176 367

5 ZETTEL Georg (Nr.5) ASF NÖ 100414 Allgemein 46 47 50 49 192 96 76 172 364

6 ROSSKOPF Helmut jun. (Nr.33) ASF NÖ 100293 Allgemein 47 49 49 50 195 96 68 164 359

7 DIENST Johann (Nr.15) ASF NÖ 100081 Allgemein 37 41 50 48 176 96 84 180 356

8 COBURG Alexander (Nr.4) ASF NÖ 100711 Allgemein 35 49 49 48 181 72 96 168 349

9 GLÖCKL Bernhard (Nr.7) ASF NÖ 100127 Allgemein 47 49 50 50 196 92 60 152 348

10 RATHAMMER Robert (Nr.11) ASF NÖ 100279 Allgemein 11 46 50 48 155 92 92 184 339

11 FITZTHUM Johannes (Nr.10) ASF NÖ 100594 Allgemein 34 41 46 48 169 84 80 164 333

12 GROIS Herbert (Nr.6) ASF NÖ 100133 Allgemein 39 32 49 50 170 72 84 156 326

13 HINTERSTEINER Walter (Nr.18) ASF NÖ 100157 Allgemein 27 48 50 36 161 96 68 164 325

14 REITER Roman (Nr.22) ASF NÖ 100250 Allgemein 38 36 42 48 164 88 64 152 316

15 HASANOVIC Jasmin (Nr.14) ASF NÖ 100146 Allgemein 37 34 50 42 163 84 68 152 315

16 DUDA Karl (Nr.8) ASF NÖ 100084 Allgemein 22 48 48 32 150 80 84 164 314

17 AUMANN Pauli (Nr.26) ASF NÖ 100582 Allgemein 22 48 49 46 165 80 68 148 313

18 ZABLACKY Jozef (Nr.23) ASF NÖ 100404 Allgemein 25 40 49 49 163 92 56 148 311

19 SCHÄFER Thomas (Nr.35) ASF NÖ 100473 Allgemein 36 22 50 47 155 80 76 156 311

20 STAUFER Dieter (Nr.9) ASF NÖ 100343 Allgemein 28 49 48 44 169 72 68 140 309

21 SCHNEIDER Martin (Nr.3) ASF NÖ 100728 Allgemein 38 31 49 46 164 56 76 132 296

22 GÄNGELMAYER Josef jun. (Nr.13) ASF NÖ 100739 Allgemein 18 31 50 39 138 80 68 148 286

23 RATHAMMER Edwin (Nr.19) ASF NÖ 100648 Allgemein 8 31 38 30 107 56 60 116 223
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1 HAAS Rudolf (Nr.29) ASF NÖ 100140 Senioren 46 48 50 50 194 88 92 180 374

2 DEMMER Hubert (Nr.20) ASF NÖ 100080 Senioren 30 47 50 48 175 88 72 160 335

3 MAURER Gottfried (Nr.27) ASF NÖ 100442 Senioren 39 37 47 49 172 92 64 156 328

4 STEIBL Gerhard (Nr.25) ASF NÖ 100576 Senioren 28 41 49 29 147 84 76 160 307
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1 VEITH Franz (Nr.34) ASF ST 300132 Gäste 45 49 50 49 193 92 96 188 381

2 WAGNER Jürgen (Nr.2) ASF B 400143 Gäste 37 39 50 50 176 96 92 188 364

3 SAILER Anton (Nr.30) ASF ST 300179 Gäste 29 46 50 50 175 96 80 176 351

4 DOCKAL Jiri (Nr.31) CZ Gäste 37 48 47 50 182 88 72 160 342

5 REXEIS Franz (Nr.28) ASF ST 300113 Gäste 29 38 50 49 166 96 76 172 338

6 LAMPRECHT Robert (Nr.24) ASF ST 300076 Gäste 28 44 49 47 168 96 68 164 332

7 SPÖRK Franz (Nr.12) ASF ST 300180 Gäste 45 41 50 45 181 92 56 148 329

8 LIEBMANN Gerald (Nr.17) ASF ST 300082 Gäste 39 48 9 49 145 92 76 168 313

9 SABEDITSCH Herbert (Nr.36) NÖ Gäste 25 47 50 46 168 60 52 112 280
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Hollabrunn 1 107 133 146 145 531 260 224 484 1015 Hollabrunn 1
AUMANN Pauli (Nr.26) ASF NÖ 100582 Allgemein 22 48 49 46 165 80 68 148 313

MAURER Gottfried (Nr.27) ASF NÖ 100442 Senioren 39 37 47 49 172 92 64 156 328

HAAS Rudolf (Nr.29) ASF NÖ 100140 Senioren 46 48 50 50 194 88 92 180 374

Lassee 1 128 116 150 144 538 276 228 504 1042 Lassee 1
ZETTEL Georg (Nr.5) ASF NÖ 100414 Allgemein 46 47 50 49 192 96 76 172 364

HOFBAUER Philipp (Nr.32) ASF NÖ 100090 Allgemein 46 47 50 48 191 100 76 176 367

SCHÄFER Thomas (Nr.35) ASF NÖ 100473 Allgemein 36 22 50 47 155 80 76 156 311

Marchegg 1 84 129 147 129 489 268 224 492 981 Marchegg 1
DUDA Karl (Nr.8) ASF NÖ 100084 Allgemein 22 48 48 32 150 80 84 164 314

DIENST Johann (Nr.15) ASF NÖ 100081 Allgemein 37 41 50 48 176 96 84 180 356

ZABLACKY Jozef (Nr.23) ASF NÖ 100404 Allgemein 25 40 49 49 163 92 56 148 311

Melk 1 85 143 150 134 512 280 220 500 1012 Melk 1
GLÖCKL Bernhard (Nr.7) ASF NÖ 100127 Allgemein 47 49 50 50 196 92 60 152 348

RATHAMMER Robert (Nr.11) ASF NÖ 100279 Allgemein 11 46 50 48 155 92 92 184 339

HINTERSTEINER Walter (Nr.18) ASF NÖ 100157 Allgemein 27 48 50 36 161 96 68 164 325

Melk 2 70 121 132 122 445 212 208 420 865 Melk 2
STAUFER Dieter (Nr.9) ASF NÖ 100343 Allgemein 28 49 48 44 169 72 68 140 309

FITZTHUM Johannes (Nr.10) ASF NÖ 100594 Allgemein 34 41 46 48 169 84 80 164 333

RATHAMMER Edwin (Nr.19) ASF NÖ 100648 Allgemein 8 31 38 30 107 56 60 116 223

Milstelbach 1 117 131 146 146 540 240 272 512 1052 Milstelbach 1
STÖGER Johannes (Nr.1) ASF NÖ 100357 Allgemein 43 50 48 48 189 96 92 188 377

COBURG Alexander (Nr.4) ASF NÖ 100711 Allgemein 35 49 49 48 181 72 96 168 349

GROIS Herbert (Nr.6) ASF NÖ 100133 Allgemein 39 32 49 50 170 72 84 156 326

Prottes 1 114 130 149 140 533 268 208 476 1009 Prottes 1
HASANOVIC Jasmin (Nr.14) ASF NÖ 100146 Allgemein 37 34 50 42 163 84 68 152 315

DEMMER Hubert (Nr.20) ASF NÖ 100080 Senioren 30 47 50 48 175 88 72 160 335

ROSSKOPF Helmut jun. (Nr.33) ASF NÖ 100293 Allgemein 47 49 49 50 195 96 68 164 359
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Jury: Rosskopf H. sen., Dienst Johann, Wagner Jürgen Wetter: bewölkt, windig, 12°C


